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DANGER
Invisible Laser Radiation
When Open AVOID DIRECT
EXPOSURE TO BEAM.
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EEHFLRE 850nm 1310nm 1310nm
HAEDOERIERIIT S L L
EIERRIH 1 (50/125 T7 A 7\BF) —7dBm (-10dBm) —17dBm (-21dBm) —7dBm
ZISBAANRE (50/125 T7A/\BF) -28dBm (-28dBm) -29dBm (-29dBm) -30dBm
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